

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1145 OF 2004

ASSON. OF MGMT. OF PRIVATE COLLEGES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH.EDU.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 8006 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5736-5745 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 30/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv. for

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties in
Civil Appeal Nos. 5736-5745 of 2004, list this group of matters after
six weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|

