

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1145 OF 2004

ASSON. OF MGMT. OF PRIVATE COLLEGES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH.EDU.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5736-5745 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 12/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

CA 1145/2004 Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

CA 5736-5745/2004 Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. C.S. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments in rejoinder at 2.00 p.m. and was on his legs till the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

List the matters on Wednesday, the 13th February, 2013 as first part-heard.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	